i

VENETO

100 Rana

8° Trofeo "Alberto Castagnetti" Giovani

Verona, Venerdi 02/06/2023 ore 09:39
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor
1° 5
2° 7
3° 6
4° 4
5° 2
6° 8
7° 3
8° 9
9° 1
1° 4
2° 5
3° 1
4° 6
5° 8
6° 9
7° 7
8° 3
9° 2
1° 5
2° 7
3° 6
4° 3
5° 4
6° 9
7° 2
8° 1
9° 10

- 8

Generato da NIAGARA by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

Atleta

MION GAIA

AVESANI GAIA

CALDART CAMILLA PETRA
DONO' GIULIA MARIA
RINALDO VITTORIA
TINTINAGLIA VIOLA
SCIORTINO CHIARA
TOSCANI CAMILLA
POLATO ELEONORA

VEDOVATO GIULIA MARIA
FANELLI ALICE

PIRAINO ALESSIA

BALDO BEATRICE
EPULANDI ELISA
ZANARDO LAURA
SCOGNAMIGLIO ELENA
PEZZE' ANNA

CARRARO SOFIA

SAVOLDI CLARISSA
ZANOCCOLI GIORGIA
CONTE SOFIA
TOMASONI EMMA
ERHAN EVELYN
ZILIO VERONICA
NEGRO ELEONORA
DAL MAS MATILDE
ARCADIO ANGELICA
LORENZON SOPHIA

RISULTATI

Serie

Anno Societa

2008 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

2007 FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
2008 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
2008 CENTRO NUOTO STRA

2008 AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL

2007 HYDROS USD - ODERZO

2007 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA

2007 TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD

2007 PLEBISCITO PADOVA

2007 HYDROS USD - ODERZO

2008 G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA
2008 G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA
2008 MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
2008 GS SWIMMING VICENZA

2008 HYDROS USD - ODERZO

2007 FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
2007 TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
2008 AQUAREA VICENZA ASD

2008 G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA
2007 FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
2007 HYDROS USD - ODERZO

2007 G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA
2008 FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
2008 GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

2007 LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
2007 RARI NANTES VENEZIA

2007 MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
2008 HYDROS USD - ODERZO

Foglion. 1
26/05/2024

Cat.: Juniores F

Tempo

01:24.56
01:25.68
01:25.79
01:26.13
01:26.57
01:26.84
01:30.26
01:30.40
01:41.20

01:19.32
01:20.06
01:20.51
01:21.01
01:21.16
01:21.28
01:21.32
01:21.79
01:23.27

01:13.60
01:14.87
01:16.44
01:16.70
01:16.90
01:17.64
01:18.93
01:19.01
01:19.33
SQU

Pti

2.00

11.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
1.00
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